Id
en
t.
N
o
 1
SF
C

We still have some limited number of these old softstarters on stock and below you
will find the available quantities 2007-01-25.
Type  Order code  Qty in stock Date 2007-01-25
PSS03-220B 1SFA891001R2209 112
PSS03-400B 1SFA891001R4009 12
PSS03-480B 1SFA891001R4809 93
PSS12-220B 1SFA891002R2209 0
PSS12-400B 1SFA891002R4009 153
PSS12-480B 1SFA891002R4809 13
PSS12-600B 1SFA891002R6009 27
PSS25-220B 1SFA891003R2209 5
PSS25-400B 1SFA891003R4009 8
PSS25-480B 1SFA891003R4809 23
PSS25-600B 1SFA891003R6009 22
You can still order, but the quantities above may change very fast. So please double
check the availability before placing the order.
New compact range of softstarters - type PSR.
The new PSR range is replacing the older PSS range above. This new range offers a